Product ID

RCOTC322015
RCOTC322020
RCOTC322030
RCOTC322040
RCOTC322050

Eye of the Day ¢ eyeofthedaygdc.com ¢ 805-566-6500 ¢ sales@eyeofthedaygdc.com

Please Note: Prices are subject to change at any time without notice. We do our best to keep prices current and provide accurate information.

SAKO

Italian Terracotta Sphere
Handmade in Italy

Price
$73
$89

$193
$339
$458

Diameter
6

8

12

16

20

Height Length Width

All measurements are approximate.

1/D


https://www.eyeofthedaygdc.com/products/sako/

