

SAKO



Italian Terracotta Sphere Handmade in Italy

Product ID	Price	Diameter	Height	Length	Width	I/D
RCOTC322015	\$73	6				
RCOTC322020	\$89	8				
RCOTC322030	\$193	12				
RCOTC322040	\$339	16				
RCOTC322050	\$458	20				

All measurements are approximate.

Eye of the Day • eyeofthedaygdc.com • 805-566-6500 • sales@eyeofthedaygdc.com

Please Note: Prices are subject to change at any time without notice. We do our best to keep prices current and provide accurate information.